
12pm - 7pm | Till Jan 4th

Temperatures' dropped, so did the prices
THE #PEENA MENU



WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red Label - 295 // 250
Johnnie Walker Blonde - 345 // 310
Johnnie Walker Black Label - 545 // 465
Johnnie Walker Double Black - 695 // 590

VODKA
Ciroc - 645 // 550
Ketel One - 425 // 340

GIN 
Tanqueray - 395 // 315

BEER BUCKETS

TEQUILA
Don Julio Blanco - 945 // 850
Don Julio Anejo - 1395 // 1255
Don Julio Reposado - 1095 // 985

HEINEKEN
Single (330ml) - 475
Bucket of 3 - 1425 // 1330
Bucket of 6 - 2850 // 2450
Bucket of 9 - 4275 // 3325

HEINEKEN SILVER
Single (330ml) - 475
Bucket of 3 - 1425 // 1330
Bucket of 6 - 2850 // 2450
Bucket of 9 - 4275 // 3325

AMSTEL GRANDE
Single (330ml) - 445
Bucket of 3 - 1335 // 1245
Bucket of 6 - 2670 // 2290
Bucket of 9 - 4005 // 3115

KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX
Single (330ml) - 445
Bucket of 3 - 1335 // 1245
Bucket of 6 - 2670 // 2290
Bucket of 9 - 4005 // 3115

KINGFISHER MANGO & BERRY
Single (330ml) - 400
Bucket of 3 - 1200 // 1120
Bucket of 6 - 2400 // 2060
Bucket of 9 - 3600 // 2800

KINGFISHER LEMON MASALA
Single (330ml) - 400
Bucket of 3 - 1200 // 1120
Bucket of 6 - 2400 // 2060
Bucket of 9 - 3600 // 2800

KINGFISHER ULTRA
Single (330ml) - 375
Bucket of 3 - 1125 // 1050
Bucket of 6 - 2250 // 1930
Bucket of 9 - 3375 // 2625

KINGFISHER PREMIUM
Single (330ml) - 245
Bucket of 3 - 735 // 685
Bucket of 6 - 1470 // 1260
Bucket of 9 - 2205 // 1715

30ml

30ml

30ml

WINE
Fratelli Shiraz Rosé - 1895 // 1705
Fratelli Chardonnay (White) - 2095 // 1885
Fratelli Chenin Blanc  (White) - 1975 // 1780
Fratelli Cabernet Sauvignon (Red) - 2295 // 2065  
Fratelli Cabernet Merlot  (Red) - 2445 // 2200  

Bottle

30ml

L.L.I.I.C. LAST CALL! Edition 
Bestcafé Longest Long Island Iced Coffee - 895


